
Garrison® sectional matrix systems are the standard of care.

+	 Operator-friendly retaining system

+	 Naturally contoured bands

+	 Anatomically correct contacts

+	 Contacts at the height of contour

+	 Rings produce optimal tooth separation 
for excellent, tight contacts

—	 Fails to restore proximal anatomy

—	 Thin contact at the marginal ridge

—	 Large food trap (below)

—	 Increased likelihood of fracture, 
occlusal interference, recurrent caries 
and periodontal disease

Tofflemire-style System Strata-G™ Sectional Matrix System

Reliable, 
tight 
contacts
Drawn-wire nickel 
titanium plus 
PEEK produces 
consistent 
separating 
pressure longer!

Easier, more 
predictable 
contours
Marginal ridge 
enhancements 
built into the matrix 
bands AND rings 
help provide that 
finishing flair!

Faster, less frustrating 
Class IIs
The Strata-G™ rings, bands and 
wedges combine for a 270º 
Seal™ for ultimate flash control. 
The rings won’t spring off the 
tooth, and the amazing Wide 
Preparation ring makes tough 
wide preps no problem.

270º Seal™ for 
ultimate flash 

control!

the  a l l  NEW

Now faster and more predictable!
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Mention Code
IN223SGS

Be sure to check out the website at www.garrisondental.com for info on other 
innovative Garrison products, demo videos and our 6-month money-back guarantee.

150 DeWitt Lane
Spring Lake, MI USA
49456

Offer expires 12/31/2023
To order: Call toll free 888.437.0032
or online at www.garrisondental.com

© 2023 Garrison Dental Solutions, LLC

Anatomy top to bottom
Five sizes of super-thin stainless steel in both 
dead-soft and firm ensure you have the best 
matrix band to restore every case.

faster—more predictable—flash control

Strata-G™ Wedges utilize Soft-Face™ materials 
and advanced design to promote a better fit.

Flexibility for a better cervical seal!

Longer lasting by design.
Advanced materials and design combine to produce our 
longest lasting, most predictable separator ring ever!

SGR-KSH-11 (shown)
Contents:
  1 – Short Ring (blue)
  1 – Tall Ring (orange)
  1 – Wide Prep Ring (green)
50 – Assorted Matrix Bands
50 – Assorted Firm Matrix Bands
10 – VariStrips
80 – Assorted Ultra-Adaptive Wedges
12 – Assorted Rally™ Polishers
  1 – Ring Placement Forceps
  1 – BFA-1 Band Placement Forceps
  1 – TN009 Multi-Function Instrument

$965

SGR-KSH-10 (not shown)
Contains everything listed above 
EXCEPT BFA-1 and TN009.

$699

Free standard shipping on your first Strata-G™ Kit!

100 ct. bulk pack

$68 each

SGYL

SGBL

SGOR

SGGR

SG050
3.5

100 pk

SG100
4.5 mm
100 pk

SG175
5.5 mm
100 pk

SG200
6.5 mm
100 pk

SG300
7.5 mm
100 pk

100 ct. bulk pack

$159 each

SG400
2 pk.

$279

SG500
2 pk.

$279

SG600
2 pk.

$279

Garrison® sectional matrix 
systems are the standard of care.
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